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SCHEDULE SCHEDULETUESDAY, October 1, 2024 TUESDAY, October 1, 2024
DA

IL
Y 

EV
EN

TS

Sunday, September 30
RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
2:00pm IPM Worship Service

Join us for the Bruce Power
Opening Day Parade through
Tented City, at 10:00am, and 
the Opening Ceremony on the 
Ontario Mutuals Main Stage 
at 11:30am

VIP Plowing – 2:00pm

PLOWING SCHEDULE
Morning – 9:30am
Horse Plowing – 10:00am
Afternoon – 11:00am
Shuttle to Plowing Fields
from Gate 2

TIME The Ontario Mutuals  
Main Stage Foodland Lifestyles Stage

Grain Farmers of Ontario 
Stage in  

The Final Furrow (Lounge)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Opening Ceremonies12:00 Soap making with  
Michele from Gridleys

Montana Sky
12:30

1:00 History of Kawartha Lakes  
with Kinmount historian,  

Guy Scott1:30

Melissa Payne2:00

2:30

3:00

Jessica Sevier3:30

Irish Millie4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

DA
IL

Y 
EV

EN
TS

Monday
RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
7-10pm Rust Buckets

Tuesday
7-8:30pm Jugbusters
9-10:30pm Montana Sky

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE
Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout
the day. 

• See Inside The Barn

TIME RAM Truck Corral Daily Features

8:30

Don’t miss the Enviro Farm in the 
RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

2:30

3:00
Canadian Cowgirls

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30


